Total and Accumulated Returns by Day - Clackamas County General Elections												
	November 6, 2018 General				November 8, 2016 General				November 4, 2014 General			
Date	Daily	Daily %	Accumulated	Accum %	Daily	Daily %	Accumulated	Accum %	Daily	Daily %	Accumulated	Accum %
Monday, October 22, 2018	6,928	2%	7,578	2.6%	-	-	122	-	-	-	11,306	4.9%
Tuesday, October 23, 2018	448	0%	8,026	2.8%	13,818	6%	13,940	5.2%	6,781	4%	18,087	7.9%
Wednesday, October 24, 2018	14,785	5%	22,811	7.9%	18,323	8%	32,263	12.0%	9,338	6%	27,425	11.9%
Thursday, October 25, 2018	9,812	3%	32,623	11.3%	14,255	6%	46,518	17.3%	4,877	3%	32,302	14.1%
Friday, October 26, 2018	8,241	3%	40,864	14.2%	6,117	3%	52,635	19.6%	6,649	4%	38,951	16.9%
Saturday, October 27, 2018	4,505	2%	45,369	15.7%	4	0%	52,639	19.6%	3,282	2%	42,233	18.4%
Monday, October 29, 2018	17,222	6%	62,591	21.7%	9,241	4%	61,880	23.0%	6,633	4%	48,866	21.3%
Tuesday, October 30, 2018	5,752	2%	68,343	23.7%	14,424	7%	76,304	28.4%	8,607	5%	57,473	25.0%
Wednesday, October 31, 2018	14,603	5%	82,946	28.8%	20,269	9%	96,573	35.9%	10,254	6%	67,727	29.5%
Thursday, November 1, 2018	11,538	4%	94,484	32.8%	12,725	6%	109,298	40.7%	5,847	4%	73,574	32.0%
Friday, November 2, 2018	13,583	5%	108,067	37.5%	13,695	6%	122,993	45.8%	11,554	7%	85,128	37.0%
Saturday, November 3, 2018	11,821	4%	119,888	41.6%	12,906	6%	135,899	50.6%	9,151	6%	94,279	41.0%
Monday, November 5, 2018	31,168	11%	151,056	52.4%	29,086	13%	164,985	61.4%	18,612	11%	112,891	49.1%
Election Day	53,788	19%	204,844	71.1%	54,576	25%	219,561	81.7%	50,059	31%	162,950	70.9%